Specifications are subject to change without notice                Innovative Energies Limited · Phone +64 9 8350700 · Fax +64 9 8373446 · Email: info@innovative.co.nz  16
No liability accepted for errors or omissions. 1 Heremai St, Henderson, Auckland , New Zealand   www.innovative.co.nz
� Uninterruptible No-Break™ DC Power Supply /
battery back-up system
� Deep discharge protection
� Controls load and charge current independently
� Universal input range
� Overload, short circuit & reverse polarity protect

AC/DC  No-Break™ DC  UPS
for security, access & industrial control systems
MODEL CODING AND SELECTION CHART
CT600C 12 T F
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED
AC power cord
Alarm connector with mating screw-terminal plug
Mounting feet
 Yes = T No  = blank Temperature Compensation:
12, 24 DC output: Nominal battery voltage:
STANDARD PREFERRED MODEL TABLE
OPTIONS
Parallel Redundancy
Battery Condition Test
Use external 50A output diode assembly,
Part No. +P50
Please contact our office for information.
 DC Output *
1
MODELS
Output Voltage
(V)
Max. Recomm.*2
Load Current (A)
Battery Charge*3
Current Limit (A)
Total  Rated
Current (A)
CT600C12 13.8 32 12 44
CT600C24 27.6 16 6 22
Power
(W)
600
600
CT600C48 55.2 8 3 11 600
Fan cooled
Operating
temperature
Humidity
Storage
0 - 40 °C ambient at full load
De-rate linearly to zero @ 60 °C
20 - 90% relative humidity non-condensing
-20 to 85 °C ambient, 10-95% RH
ENVIRONMENTAL
Function:     C = No-Break™DC
N
o
-B
re
a
k
™
 D
C
Power Rating (watts)
LED codes No-Break™ III
 Alarm and Indicator conditions
LEGEND : =Off =Flashing =On
   Battery
System OK